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TEHNICNI LIST
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Tehnicne znacilnosti

Barva

Visina (mm)

Sirina (mm)

Dolzina (mm)

Moc¢ (W)

Premer priklju¢ka (mm)

Nivo hrupa (dB)

Bela
151
151
137
12
100

34
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